Mid Morning Break

Choice of Cereal , Granola/Porridge Oats

Granola Pots with Yogurt and fresh fruit

Grilled Bacon (2 Pieces) in a Bap with Mustard or Ketchup
Chicken fillet Roll

Breakfast Muffin

Large Sausage Roll

Selection of Danish and Scones

Baguette Slice topped with Pizza sauce, Ham and Cheese
Flapjacks

Fruit Salad

Yoghurt, Strawberry, raspberry, fruit of the forest.

Selection of fruit

BEVERAGES

€1.00

€1.50

€2.00

€3.00

€1.00

€1.00

€1.00

€1.00

€1.00

€1.00

€1.00

.30

Glass of milk
Apple/Orange Juice
Tea

Bottled Water

Hot Chocolate

€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00
€1.00












